Principal Nick Martin

SW3 BSc. MA, PGCE, NPQH
TOWN//
SCHOOLS SERVED VILLAGE PICK UP POINT AM PM
Samuel Whitbread Bedford Sainsburys, Clapham Road 07:00 16:47
Academy Goldington Green 07:10 16:37
Turnpike / Harrowden Rd 07:20 16:27
Shortstown Village Hall 07:25 16:22
Cotton End The Bell Pub 07:28 16:19
Robert Bloomfield Wilstead Methodist Church 07:32 | 16:15
Academy Bedford Rd (The Woolpack Pub) | 07:34 | 16:13
Wixams Industrial Park bus stop 07:39 16:08
Dove Lane bus stop 07:40 16:07
Brooklands Avenue 07:41 16:06
Clophill A6 Flying Horse 07:49 N/S
Silsoe Newbury Lane 07:55 15:56
The George Hotel 07:57 15:55
Samuel Whitbread Academy | 08:10 15:10
Robert Bloomfield Academy | 08:25 15:30

SAMUEL WHITBREAD ACADEMY | Shefford Road | Clifton | Shefford | Bedfordshire  SG17 5QS
t: 01462 629900 | e: SWA-Info@bestacademies.org.uk | w: www.samuelwhitbread.org.uk

Bedfordshire Schools Trust Ltd BEST Registered Company Number: 07546141 ‘**
»*
. \\\C_M0 " e /& I -
et . L&) ‘g - ¢ %% £ -
SRS Tt ] J@e i mgi A= %) @) §F: st christophers BEST
eeeue WV o A nlaNS o Y e @ BEDFORDSHIRE



